Cognome
ADDANTE
ALANZA
ALFARANO
AMATULLI
AMATULLI
AMATULLI
AMATULLI
ANGIULLI
ANNESE
BASILE
BASILE
BAUER
BELARDI
BELFIORE
BINI
BOCCARDI
BOCCARDI
BOMBARDIERI
BONCORE
BRISACANI
BRUNO
BRUNO
CALICCHIO
CALICCHIO
CALICCHIO
CAMPANELLA
CAMPOSEO
CANTORE
CAPONNETTO
CARAMIA
CARONE
CARUCCI
CASAMASSIMA
CASSONE
CASSONE
CASTELLANA
CASULLI
CAZZOLLA
CAZZOLLA
CERABINO
CILIBERTI
COLONNA
coLuccl
coLuccl
coLuccl
coLuccl
coLuccl
coLuccl
CONFORTI
CONFORTI
CRISTOFARO

Nome
CLEMENTINA
ANNA
PATRIZIA
DOMENICA
FRANCESCA
MARIANTONIETTA
MASSIMO FRANCESCO
ROSA
MARIA GRAZIA
ELISABETTA
GRAZIA
MARIA
ENRICO MARIA
ANDREA
ANTONIA
MARIANNA
VITO MICHELE
PAOLA
ANGELO
MARGHERITA
FRANCESCA
GIAMPIERO
ANGELA
DOMENICA
MASSIMILIANO
GIACOMO
ANTONIA
FRANCESCO VITO
SALVATRICE SANTA
MARGARET
NATALIZIA
ANNA
LORETTA
ANGELA
CECILIA
FRANCESCO
GIOVANNI
AMBROGIO
FILOMENA
GIUSEPPINA
ELISABETTA
ORAZIO
ANGELA MARIA
FRANCESCA
ISABELLA
ISABELLA
MARTA
ORIETTA ANTONIA
ANTONIA
TIZIANA
MARIANGELA

Data nascita
19/03/1965
28/01/1965
17/02/1966
18/11/1975
18/08/1975
17/04/1979
03/06/1973
09/02/1960
21/05/1976
16/06/1968
12/08/1970
02/05/1966
09/11/1966
16/10/1977
29/03/1968
05/10/1982
11/04/1966
06/07/1975
14/11/1968
03/08/1975
11/05/1981
29/06/1971
23/07/1968
23/02/1977
28/11/1974
07/02/1974
01/06/1966
21/04/1960
20/07/1979
08/09/1982
19/02/1969
22/01/1979
09/05/1982
24/03/1981
06/10/1966
31/03/1977
11/08/1965
04/09/1968
27/05/1968
12/05/1972
26/08/1965
21/05/1970
24/01/1969
30/03/1976
13/12/1973
17/05/1975
03/06/1972
23/02/1978
27/11/1966
06/08/1981
24/11/1976



CROBEDDU
CURCI

CURCI

CURCI

CURCI

CURCI

CURCI

CURLO

CURRI
D'AMBRUOSO
D'ELIA
D'ONGHIA
D'ONGHIA
D'ONGHIA
D'ONGHIA
D'ONGHIA
D'ONGHIA
D'ONGHIA
D'ONGHIA
D'ONGHIA
D'ONGHIA
D'ONGHIA
DAMIANO

DE GRAZIA
DE LEONARDIS
DE LUCA

DE MICHELE
DE TOMMASI
DE TOMMASI
DE VENERE
DE VENERE
DELFINE

DI LAURO
DONGIOVANNI
DONGIOVANNI
DONGIOVANNI
DONGIOVANNI
DONGIOVANNI
DONGIOVANNI
DONGIOVANNI
FASANELLI
FASANO
FASANO
FASANO
FASANO
FATALINO
FAUZZI
FAUZZI
FERULLI
FERULLI
FIORBIANCO LIUZZ]
FIORETTI

GIOVANNI
ANGELO VINCENZO
ANNUNZIATA
DOMENICO
FILOMENA MARIA
GIOVANNA

LUCA

LUCIANA
VITANTONIO
ANNA

DONATO
ANGELA

ANNA MARIA
ANTONIETTA
DOMENICO

ENZA

NICOLA

ROSA ANNA
STEFANIA
VINCENZA

VITA MARIA

VITO ANTONIO
ANTONIO
GIUSEPPE
MARGHERITA
GIOVANNI
ANGELA MARIA
DONATO

GIUSY
MASSIMILIANO GIOVANNI
NICOLETTA
ANGELA
DOMENICO ANTONIO
ANNA

BEATRICE
BEATRICE
GIANDOMENICO BELLISARIO
GIOVANNA
GRAZIA MARIA
MARIASTELLA
FRANCESCO
AUGUSTO

MARIA

MARIA ROSARIA
NICA
GIUSEPPINA
ANGELICA
PIETRO
ANTONELLA LOREDANA
FRANCESCA
VITO

TERESA

30/11/1965
30/10/1976
10/09/1965
23/08/1974
12/09/1978
27/04/1970
03/09/1979
30/03/1978
29/11/1973
07/02/1972
26/01/1968
29/06/1976
24/08/1973
05/02/1984
28/03/1960
19/06/1974
25/12/1971
25/05/1972
19/05/1981
19/09/1978
19/06/1974
03/10/1975
04/07/1970
17/12/1974
18/07/1976
26/05/1975
02/05/1974
30/01/1976
11/02/1975
25/01/1971
23/11/1973
19/12/1980
09/02/1967
28/01/1976
19/10/1974
01/06/1976
30/10/1974
02/12/1969
12/08/1974
31/05/1973
22/07/1974
13/07/1968
29/11/1965
29/04/1972
05/02/1974
01/10/1970
24/12/1971
24/07/1968
20/12/1978
01/07/1968
01/11/1968
24/04/1976



FORTI
FORTI
FORTI
FRANCHINI
FUMAROLA
FUMAROLA
FUSILLO
FUSILLO
FUSILLO
GABRIELE
GABRIELE
GABRIELE
GABRIELE
GALASSI
GASPARRO
GENCHI
GENTILE
GENTILE
GENTILE
GENTILE
GENTILE
GENTILE
GENTILE
GENTILE
GENTILE
GIACOVELLI
GIANNINI
GIANNINI
GIANNINI
GIGANTE
GIGANTE
GIGANTE
GIOTTA
GIUNTA
GOFFREDO
GRASSI
GRAVINA
GUAGNANO
GUAGNANO
GUAGNANO
GUAGNANO
GUAGNANO
GUAGNANO
GUGLIELMI
IACOVAZZO
IEROVANTE
IGNAZZI
IGNAZZI
INTINI
INTINI
INTINI
INTINI

DOMENICO MARCELLO

MARIO

PIETRO ANGELO

TEODORA
MICHELE
RAFFAELLA
AURELIA
MARCELLO
ROSAMARIA
ANTONIA
DOMENICA
ELISABETTA
MARIA

SILVIA

ANNA RITA
MARIA TERESA
ADDOLORATA
ANGELA
ANNA
MARIANA
MARILENA
ROSA
ROSSANA
VINCENZA
VINCENZO
RITA CLELIA
ANTONIA
MONICA ROSA
ROMINA
ANNA
CARMELA
MARISTELLA
KATIA

PAOLA MARIA
FRANCESCO
DANIELA
GIULIANA
ANGELA
DONATELLA

FRANCESCO PAOLO

GIUSEPPE
MARIA ANNA
MILENA
FABRIZIO
CLAUDIA
GRAZIA
ANNA MARIA
NICOLA
CAMILLO
DOMENICA
MARIA STELLA
MASSIMO

14/07/1977
21/01/1971
27/02/1970
15/10/1971
14/06/1977
25/05/1978
16/08/1975
07/05/1973
03/05/1969
18/12/1971
05/10/1971
20/07/1970
19/02/1975
14/11/1977
16/09/1974
20/04/1976
12/10/1961
07/12/1969
04/07/1977
30/09/1968
15/11/1984
31/08/1976
21/03/1975
27/09/1972
04/05/1975
08/06/1978
09/06/1974
13/02/1972
28/08/1976
01/09/1973
05/11/1972
18/02/1975
21/07/1979
31/10/1982
26/01/1972
09/04/1975
06/02/1977
11/01/1975
30/06/1972
22/08/1977
09/05/1970
20/02/1969
04/05/1968
18/05/1974
20/01/1981
26/05/1969
10/03/1961
18/07/1979
05/01/1973
21/03/1981
30/03/1970
14/07/1979



INTINI
LACARBONARA
LAERA
LAERA
LAERA
LAERA
LAERA
LAERA
LAERA
LAERA
LAERA
LAERA
LAERA
LAFORGIA
LAFORGIA
LASARACINA
LATERZA
LEONE
LILLO
LIPPOLIS
LIPPOLIS
LIPPOLIS
LIPPOLIS
LIPPOLIS
LIPPOLIS
LIUZZI
LIUZZI
LIUZZI
LIUZZI
LOBEFARO
LOBEFARO
LOBEFARO
LOBIANCO
LOBIANCO
LOCOROTONDO
LOCOROTONDO
LOPERFIDO
LOPERFIDO
LOPERFIDO
LOPERFIDO
LOPINTO
LOSAVIO
LOSAVIO
MANCINI
MANGHISI
MANSUETO
MANSUETO
MARAGLINO
MARIELLI
MARINUZZI
MARINUZZI
MARTUCCI

PIERA
CARMELA
ANNA
ANTONIA
CATERINA
COSMA
GIOVANNI
MARIA

MARIA PIA
MARIA ROSARIA
MARIANA
MARILENA
ONOFRIO
CATERINA
PAOLA ANNA MARIA
GIUSEPPE
ANNA
LEONARDO
ANNA
ANASTASIO
CHIARA
ISABELLA
MARIO

ORAZIO ANTONIO
PASQUA PATRIZIA
DOMENICA
LUCIANA
MARILIANA
VINCENZA
ANTONELLA
CELESTINA
VINCENZA
ANGELA
DOMENICA
ANNA STELLA
LAURA

ANNA DOMENICA
DOMENICA
ORONZO
PIETRO
CATERINA
PRUDENZIA
SILVIA
GIUSEPPE
NICOLA

MARIA LUIGIA
PASQUALE
FELICE
NATALINA
GIANGIUSEPPE
PAOLO

LUCIA

09/06/1968
29/11/1977
02/12/1968
13/08/1979
18/06/1965
02/07/1975
11/05/1966
31/12/1980
16/11/1982
16/01/1978
09/11/1978
05/03/1971
30/06/1980
19/09/1978
27/07/1970
29/07/1960
29/11/1977
06/06/1969
15/01/1976
08/12/1978
23/07/1975
05/03/1970
09/08/1972
12/07/1969
01/10/1966
06/04/1965
30/06/1975
25/12/1979
22/02/1968
02/10/1969
08/05/1968
18/03/1977
30/09/1977
05/01/1968
18/03/1969
29/11/1969
09/01/1965
05/12/1962
03/01/1960
27/10/1970
01/06/1971
23/11/1975
02/05/1972
12/08/1972
02/07/1969
25/04/1982
30/08/1960
27/12/1972
13/06/1968
14/10/1966
13/09/1963
15/08/1977



MARTUCCI
MARZANO
MATARRESE
MATARRESE
MATARRESE
MATARRESE
MEZZAPESA
MEZZAPESA
MEZZAPESA
MICCOLIS
MICHELI
MICHELI
MINECCIA
MIRAGLIA
MONGELLI
MONTANARO
MOTTOLA
MURAGLIA
NANNI

NETTI

NISI
NOTARNICOLA
NOTARNICOLA
NOTARNICOLA
NOTARNICOLA
NOTARNICOLA
NOTARNICOLA
PACE

PACE

PACE
PARCHITELLI
PARCHITELLI
PASTORE
PATRUNO
PAVONE
PAVONE
PENTA
PENTA
PENTIMELLA
PERATA
PICCINNI
PINTO
PIZZARELLI
PIZZARELLI
PUGLIESE
PUGLIESE
PUGLIESE
PUTIGNANO
PUTIGNANO
QUARATO
QUARATO
QUERO

SIMONE
EUCLIDIA
AURELIA
CHIARA
MARGHERITA
MIRIA
DOMENICO
ELISABETTA
PIETRO MASSIMO
ANNA
ISABELLA
LOREDANA
MICAELA
MARIA

MARIA TIZIANA
MARIA
NICOLA
CRISTINA
ANTONIO
APOLLONIA
PASQUA ROSA
ANTONIA
APOLLONIA
DEBORA MARIA
MARIO
NICOLA
VILMA VITO MARIA
EDDA LUCIA
STELLA

VITO
GIULIANA
MARINA
ANTONIA
CLELIA
ANGELA
LEONARDO
DOMENICA
FILOMENA
DOMENICO
PAOLA
NICOLA
FLORIANA
GIOVANNA
NATALE
ADDOLORATA
MARGHERITA
MARIA FILOMENA
GIOVANNI WALTER
TOMMASO
MARIA
NATALIA
ANTONELLA

03/07/1970
03/03/1974
24/07/1965
02/09/1971
23/05/1970
06/10/1971
26/07/1982
26/10/1960
27/11/1970
25/03/1970
07/05/1970
14/06/1974
06/10/1979
22/06/1970
15/01/1974
22/01/1973
26/04/1965
12/12/1988
15/05/1968
17/04/1980
03/01/1971
17/10/1973
19/08/1971
14/11/1974
12/09/1968
18/10/1976
27/06/1971
11/03/1960
29/02/1972
10/07/1976
15/05/1973
29/03/1973
13/01/1970
29/06/1969
12/08/1968
26/04/1970
22/05/1974
17/09/1971
04/08/1974
27/10/1970
20/10/1966
02/06/1982
04/11/1974
19/01/1964
25/08/1975
18/04/1970
26/06/1973
12/05/1963
08/12/1971
09/06/1963
15/08/1976
01/03/1978



QUIETE
RECCHIA
RECCHIA
RECCHIA
RECCHIA
RECCHIA
RECCHIA
RECCHIA
RICCIULLI
RICCO
RITELLA
RIZZI
ROBERTO
ROBERTO
ROMANAZZI
SALATINO
SALATINO
SALVATORE
SANGIO
SANSONETTI
SANSONETTI
SAPONARI
SCARANO
SCARANO
SCHETTINI
Selle}
SILVESTRI
SILVESTRI
SOLITARIO
SPERANZA
STASI
TARTARELLI
TATULLI
TINELLA
TINELLI
TINELLI
TINELLI
TINELLI
TREROTOLI
TREROTOLI
TRISOLINI
TRISOLINI
TRISOLINI
TRISOLINI
TRISOLINI
TRISOLINI
TRISOLINI
TROILO
TURI

TURI

ZITO

ZITO

GRAZIA

ANNA

DOMENICA
DONATO
FRANCESCA
FRANCESCO
FRANCESCO
MARILENA
VINCENZO
ANTONIO
ELISABETTA
ROSANNA
GIUSEPPE

MARZIA

ROSA CARMELA
ANGELA

VITO

ANTONIA
DOMENICO

ENRICO

GRAZIA

ANGELA DOMENICA
DOMENICO
FRANCESCA
ANGELA
FRANCESCA MARIA
ANTONIA

GIOVANNI
CRISTINA

ANTONIA

SILVIO
FRANCESCO
ROMINA PALMA ROSA
FILOMENA

ANNA ELISABETTA
MARIA
MARIANGELA
PASQUA ROSA DANIELA
ROSA
STEFANIA-MARIA
ADRIANA

ANGELA

ANNA MARIA
FRANCESCA
GIANFRANCO
MARIA

ORONZO

LUCIANO

ANTONIO

CRISTIAN GIUSEPPE
ANGELO RAFFAELE
PAOLO

22/03/1969
31/10/1970
20/11/1961
22/10/1973
18/01/1970
19/12/1960
13/10/1972
22/08/1981
11/03/1968
23/11/1975
19/08/1978
07/01/1973
28/05/1971
02/09/1976
16/07/1975
22/06/1979
20/03/1968
03/11/1976
25/06/1971
06/02/1975
25/06/1971
04/08/1971
27/08/1960
18/12/1968
16/01/1968
16/01/1982
01/09/1972
08/08/1965
24/10/1975
24/01/1976
14/08/1974
18/01/1966
16/07/1973
26/06/1968
04/03/1970
06/04/1966
10/10/1974
04/04/1968
25/04/1971
31/10/1972
28/12/1971
30/04/1975
30/07/1979
02/12/1961
05/06/1960
24/05/1966
22/06/1972
02/04/1963
01/04/1965
07/12/1971
07/10/1968
26/01/1974



